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BeaBC 2023 - 1000m BikeErg trial

naam
Jasper Sprokkereef
Vianney Koelman
Frank Vandewal

Ignace van den Heuvel
Martin Luirink
Jean-Pierre Vreugde
Jan van den Biggelaar
Jan Portegijs

Corien Prins

Eugene Raemaekers
Antoinette Klawer
Michel van Bergen
Duuk van der Knaap
Klaas Weekers

Arnau Brunsveld

Frank Verburg

Khaled Dawood Elnagdi
Martien Hovener
Bastiaan van de Kerkhove
Robin Sterk

Mariélle Leermakers
Toon Pepping

Johan Smit

M30
M62
Ma7
M49
M63
M58
M64
M65
V38

M71
V46

M65
M56
M60
M18
M51
M33
M60
M48
M73
V57

M71
M63

min
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sec

25,8
29,9
32,5
35,4
35,8
36,0
38,1
41,2
42,3
42,8
43,7
43,9
45,0
45,1
45,7
47,7
49,7
50,3
50,7
54,0
54,1
54,8
0,0



